
Highwood Day Ladies - 2022 Schedule of Games

DATE DAY GAME COMMENT

26-Apr Tuesday Welcome Back / Registration Day - 9:00 - 11:00 AM

3-May Tuesday T'S AND F'S - 8:30 Tee Times off #1

10-May Tuesday GOLFER'S REVENGE - 8:30 Tee Times off #1

17-May Tuesday SPRING OPENING - NOON SHOTGUN, DINNER, MEETING SPRING OPENING

24-May Tuesday O.N.E.S. - 8:30 Reverse Shotguns Start

31-May Tuesday THREE BLIND MICE

6-Jun Monday Country Interclub at Cottonwood - 8:00 AM Country Interclub

6-Jun Monday CHAMPS - Highwood at Redwood Meadows - 9:00, 9:10 CHAMPS

7-Jun Tuesday MEMORIAL GOLF DAY - SIX PACK - Make Your Own Foursome MAKE OWN FOURSOME

13-Jun Monday CHAMPS - Sirocco at Highwood - 9:00, 9:08 CHAMPS

14-Jun Tuesday BEST NINE

21-Jun Tuesday PUTT AROUND

27-Jun Monday CHAMPS - Highwood at Priddis - 9:00, 9:10 CHAMPS

28-Jun Tuesday BLIND NINE

4-Jul Monday CHAMPS - Carnmoney at Highwood - 9:00, 9:08 CHAMPS

5-Jul Tuesday HIDDEN PARTNERS - Make Your Own Foursome MAKE OWN FOURSOME

11-Jul Monday Country Interclub at Highwood - 9:00 AM Country Interclub

12-Jul Tuesday TEE TO GREEN

16-Jul Saturday LADIES OPEN - 1 PM SHOTGUN, PARTNER GAME LADIES OPEN

18-Jul Monday CHAMPS - Highwood at Elbow Springs - 9:04, 9:12 CHAMPS

19-Jul Tuesday FORTY NINER

26-Jul Tuesday MUTT & JEFF

27-Jul Wednesday CHAMPS - Highwood at Cottonwood - 8:12, 8:20 CHAMPS

2-Aug Tuesday CRISS CROSS - Make Your Own Foursome MAKE OWN FOURSOME

8-Aug Monday CHAMPS - Strathmore at Highwood - 9:00, 9:08 CHAMPS

9-Aug Tuesday THROW OUT

16-Aug Tuesday HATE'EM

17-Aug Wednesday CHAMPS - Highwood at Turner Valley - 10:42, 10:51 CHAMPS

22-Aug Monday CHAMPS - Shaganappi at Highwood - 9:00, 9:08 CHAMPS

23-Aug Tuesday T'S AND F'S

25-Aug Thursday Country Interclub at Redwood Meadows - in the morning Country Interclub

30-Aug Tuesday GOLFER'S REVENGE - Make Your Own Foursome MAKE OWN FOURSOME

1-Sep Thursday Country Interclub at Priddis - 8:00 AM Tee Times Country Interclub

6-Sep Tuesday O.N.E.S.

13-Sep Tuesday FALL CLOSING - NOON SHOTGUN, DINNER, MEETING FALL CLOSING

15-Sep Thursday CHAMPS Windup - at Inglewood CHAMPS


